Event
3200 M Run
1 Gavin Salzmann

2 Carter Crowe
HM Finn Lettau

1600 M Run
1 Cade Mansfield
2 Gavin Salzmann
HM Carter Crowe

800 M Run
1 Cade Mansfield
2 Teddy Koelling
HM Nathan Johnson

400 M Dash
1 Devon Williams
2 Parker Schuh
HM Birk Kozlowicz

200 M Dash
1 Alejandro Pagan Vega
2 Devon Williams
HM Ethan Kolb

100 M Dash
1 Jamare Scott
2 Ben Kolb
HM Alejandro Pagan Vega

300 M Hurdles
1 Mason Henschel
2 Ben Donaldson
HM Derek Adamson

110 M Hurdles

1 Gio Gonzalez

2 Nathan Viau
HM Mason Henschel

High Jump

1 Brady Hoffer

2 Keegan VanKauwenberg
HM Abram Daniels

Long Jump

1 Carter Howard

2 Alejandro Pagan Vega
HM Adrion Rogers

Triple Jump
1 Brady Hoffer
2 Colin Hansen
HM Clark Howell

Pole Vault

1 Owen Orioles

2 Landen Egnoski
HM Bennett Verboomen

Yr

10
11
12

11
10
11

11
12
12

12
12
11

11
12
11

11
11
11

11
12
12

11
11
11

12
12
11

12
11
11

12
11
11

12
11
12

FVA ALL CONFERENCE

School

Kimberly
Oshkosh West
Neenah

Hortonville
Kimberly
Oshkosh West

Hortonville
Appleton North
Neenah

Oshkosh North
Kaukauna
Appleton East

Kimberly
Oshkosh North
Fond du Lac

Oshkosh North
Fond du Lac
Kimberly

Fond du Lac
Neenah
Hortonville

Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac
Fond du Lac

Kaukauna
Kaukauna
Hortonville

Kimberly
Kimberly
Appleton North

Kaukauna
Appleton East
Oshkosh West

Kimberly
Oshkosh West
Kimberly

2025
BOYS TRACK
Time Event
Shot Put
9:57.41 1 Hunter Sprangers
10:04.34 2 Sawyer Hanlon
10:08.19 HM Will Kirkman
Discus
4:29.38 1 Hunter Sprangers
4:33.01 2 Sawyer Hanlon
4:33.03 HM Aidan Krahn
2:00.33 3200 M Relay (4 x 800)
2:01.12 1 Jeremy Clark
2:02.92 Jason Chang
2 Caleb Dorsey
Micah Mendoza
50.77 HM Liam Krainik
51.35 Auden Winkel
52.05
1600 M Relay (4 x 400)
1 lan Meyer
22.22 Jacek Beyer
22.27 2 Ben Donaldson
22.58 Ayden Weisbrod
HM Dane Owens
Brady Koplitz
10.71
10.97 800 M Relay (4 x 200)
10.98 1 Tyler Farnsworth
Evan Auler
2 Alejandro Pagan Veja
40.73 Carter Howard
40.97 HM Ben Kolb
41.57 Keyon Henderson
400 M Relay (4 x 100)
15.21 1 Dalton Clark
15.39 Evan Auler
15.90 2 Brennen Resch
Carter Howard
HM Ben Kolb
6-04.00 Keyon Henderson
6-01.00
6-00.00
21-09.00
21-00.25
20-10.75
45-01.00
44-00.00
43-06.00
13-00.00
13-00.00
12-06.00

Yr

12
12
11

10
12
12

School

Kimberly
Kimberly
Neenah

Kimberly
Kimberly
Fond du Lac

Marek Danelski
Jacob McGinn
Graham Piette
Turner Behm
Holden Poole
Louie Mandich

Cole Smith
Parker Schuh
Matt Machacek
Rylan Mendoza
Preston Schefe
Birk Kozlowicz

Jamare Scott
Josh Zietlow
Julien Karp

Chase Schiedermayer

Luckson Ballard
Ethan Kolb

Josh Zietlow
Jamare Scott
Julien Karp

Spencer Pendleton

Luckson Ballard
Ethan Kolb

Distance

56-10.00
56-07.00
52-04.00

196-01
155-08
155-07

School
Appleton North
Kimberly

Appleton East

Kaukauna
Neenah

Appleton East

Oshkosh North
Kimberly

Fond du Lac

Oshkosh North
Kimberly

Fond du Lac

8:26.65

8:27.90

8:33.52

3:29.99

3:31.30

3:34.59

1:30.75

1:31.21

1:32.26

42.92

43.61

43.62



