

# FVA ALL CONFERENCE 2025 BOYS TRACK

Event	Yr	School	Time	Event	Yr	School	Distance			
<b>3200 M Run</b>				<b>Shot Put</b>						
1	Gavin Salzmann	10	Kimberly	9:57.41	1	Hunter Sprangers	12	Kimberly	56-10.00	
2	Carter Crowe	11	Oshkosh West	10:04.34	2	Sawyer Hanlon	12	Kimberly	56-07.00	
HM	Finn Lettau	12	Neenah	10:08.19	HM	Will Kirkman	11	Neenah	52-04.00	
<b>1600 M Run</b>				<b>Discus</b>						
1	Cade Mansfield	11	Hortonville	4:29.38	1	Hunter Sprangers	10	Kimberly	196-01	
2	Gavin Salzmann	10	Kimberly	4:33.01	2	Sawyer Hanlon	12	Kimberly	155-08	
HM	Carter Crowe	11	Oshkosh West	4:33.03	HM	Aidan Krahn	12	Fond du Lac	155-07	
<b>800 M Run</b>				<b>3200 M Relay (4 x 800)</b>						
1	Cade Mansfield	11	Hortonville	2:00.33	1	Jeremy Clark	Marek Danelski	Appleton North	8:26.65	
2	Teddy Koelling	12	Appleton North	2:01.12		Jason Chang	Jacob McGinn	Kimberly	8:27.90	
HM	Nathan Johnson	12	Neenah	2:02.92	2	Caleb Dorsey	Graham Piette	Turner Behm	Appleton East	8:33.52
<b>400 M Dash</b>				HM	Liam Krainik	Auden Winkel	Louie Mandich			
1	Devon Williams	12	Oshkosh North	50.77	<b>1600 M Relay (4 x 400)</b>					
2	Parker Schuh	12	Kaukauna	51.35	1	Ian Meyer	Cole Smith	Kaukauna	3:29.99	
HM	Birk Kozlowicz	11	Appleton East	52.05		Jacek Beyer	Parker Schuh	Neenah	3:31.30	
<b>200 M Dash</b>				2	Ben Donaldson	Ayden Weisbrod	Rylan Mendoza	Appleton East	3:34.59	
1	Alejandro Pagan Vega	11	Kimberly	22.22	HM	Dane Owens	Brady Koplitz			
2	Devon Williams	12	Oshkosh North	22.27	<b>800 M Relay (4 x 200)</b>					
HM	Ethan Kolb	11	Fond du Lac	22.58	1	Tyler Farnsworth	Jamare Scott	Oshkosh North	1:30.75	
<b>100 M Dash</b>					Evan Auler	Josh Zietlow	Julien Karp	Kimberly	1:31.21	
1	Jamare Scott	11	Oshkosh North	10.71	2	Alejandro Pagan Vega	Chase Schiedermayer	Fond du Lac	1:32.26	
2	Ben Kolb	11	Fond du Lac	10.97	HM	Ben Kolb	Luckson Ballard			
HM	Alejandro Pagan Vega	11	Kimberly	10.98		Keyon Henderson	Ethan Kolb			
<b>300 M Hurdles</b>				<b>400 M Relay (4 x 100)</b>						
1	Mason Henschel	11	Fond du Lac	40.73	1	Dalton Clark	Josh Zietlow	Oshkosh North	42.92	
2	Ben Donaldson	12	Neenah	40.97		Evan Auler	Jamare Scott	Kimberly	43.61	
HM	Derek Adamson	12	Hortonville	41.57	2	Brennen Resch	Julien Karp	Spencer Pendleton	Fond du Lac	43.62
<b>110 M Hurdles</b>				HM	Ben Kolb	Keyon Henderson				
1	Gio Gonzalez	11	Fond du Lac	15.21	<b>High Jump</b>					
2	Nathan Viau	11	Fond du Lac	15.39	1	Brady Hoffer	12	Kaukauna	6-04.00	
HM	Mason Henschel	11	Fond du Lac	15.90	2	Keegan VanKauwenberg	12	Kaukauna	6-01.00	
<b>High Jump</b>				HM	Abram Daniels	11	Hortonville	6-00.00		
<b>Long Jump</b>				<b>Long Jump</b>						
1	Carter Howard	12	Kimberly	21-09.00	1	Carter Howard	12	Kimberly	21-09.00	
2	Alejandro Pagan Vega	11	Kimberly	21-00.25	2	Alejandro Pagan Vega	11	Kimberly	21-00.25	
HM	Adrion Rogers	11	Appleton North	20-10.75	HM	Adrion Rogers	11	Appleton North	20-10.75	
<b>Triple Jump</b>				<b>Triple Jump</b>						
1	Brady Hoffer	12	Kaukauna	45-01.00	1	Brady Hoffer	12	Kaukauna	45-01.00	
2	Colin Hansen	11	Appleton East	44-00.00	2	Colin Hansen	11	Appleton East	44-00.00	
HM	Clark Howell	11	Oshkosh West	43-06.00	HM	Clark Howell	11	Oshkosh West	43-06.00	
<b>Pole Vault</b>				<b>Pole Vault</b>						
1	Owen Orioles	12	Kimberly	13-00.00	1	Owen Orioles	12	Kimberly	13-00.00	
2	Landen Egnoski	11	Oshkosh West	13-00.00	2	Landen Egnoski	11	Oshkosh West	13-00.00	
HM	Bennett Verboomen	12	Kimberly	12-06.00	HM	Bennett Verboomen	12	Kimberly	12-06.00	